Recessed downlight
Providing a contemporary and functional style to any space,
the MSL Recessed Series with a glossy piano-black reflector
is available in various styles and features. Framed by a white,
powder-coated finish, these high-output fixtures provide a crisp,
low-glare emission. Available with pivoting multi-directional *
optics or a traditional fixed downlight.
*Models MSL5G-3K and MSL10G-3K only

Finish
WH/BK White with piano black
Order example
MSL5G-3K
Dimmable MSL5G-3K 7” directional linear
recessed downlight fixture in a white/
piano black finish
MSL4-3K
MSL5-3K MSL10-3K
MSL5G-3K MSL10G-3K
2"
13 "
2.
25
"
13.75 "
3.
12
5
"
2.
25
"
±25°
2.
5
"
3.25"
3.
25
"
2"
2"
6"
3.
5
"
3.
12
5
"
6.75 "
±25°
MSL4 2-3/4”x 2-3/4”
MSL5 5-1/2”x 1-5/8”
MSL5G 6-3/8”x 2-3/4”
MSL10 10-3/4”x 1-5/8”
MSL10G 11-1/2”x 2-3/4”
12"
12" 12"
8-1/4" x 2" x 1-3/8"
5" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/4"
MSL4
MSL5
MSL5G
MSL10
MSL10G
CUT HOLES
2-3/4"x 2-3/4"
5-1/2”x 1-5/8”
6-3/8”x 2-3/4”
10-3/4”x 1-5/8”
11-1/2”x 2-3/4”
SPN4
SPN4SQ
SPN6
SPN6SQ
CUT HOLES PROD. DIM.
PROD. DIM.
ø4-1/4”
ø4-1/4”